==

R

FLOORS CASTLE
The Terrace Café
Served Daily 12pm - 3pm

TO START

Soup of the Day (GF)(V)

Smoked Pheasant Salad, Orange, Hazelnut & Mustard Vinaigrette (GF)

Asian Style Kale Salad, Spiced Cashews, Sesame & Ginger Dressing (V)(GF)(VG)

Floors Castle Salmon Fishcakes with Sorrel Sauce

MAIN COURSES

Venison, Bacon & Mushroom Pie, Honey Roast Root Vegetables

Floors Castle Kedgeree (GF)

Roast Pheasant Breast, Lentil Ragu, Parsnip Crisps (GF)

Butternut Squash & Spinach Linguine, Pine Nut & Spring Onion Pesto (V)
Crispy Chicken Wrap, Garlic Mayonnaise, Gem Lettuce, Homemade Salsa
Sticky Beef Brisket Wrap, Cabbage & Squash Slaw, Chipotle Mayonnaise
Salami, Gruyere & Red Onion Marmalade Panini

Courgette, Rocket & Hummus Panini (V)

SIDES

Chunky Chips
Fries

Buttered New Potatoes

Mixed Salad
The apple Saed,

Home « Garden « Pantry

£5.95
£8.95 / £12.50
£8.95 / £12.50

£10.95 / £14.95

£14.50
£11.95
£13.95
£12.50
£14.95
£14.95
£9.95

£9.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.50

From our Kitchen to yours... Visit the Apple Shed today for our full Floors Food range.

From our Heritage Juices to Luxury Freezer Meals.



==

R

FLOORS CASTLE
The Terrace Café

SCONES, CAKES & PASTRY

Toasted Teacake with Butter £3.00
Toasted Teacake with Butter & Jam £3.50
Scone with Butter £2.50
Scone with Butter & Jam £3.00
Scone, Jam & Clotted Cream £3.95
Assorted Tarts £3.50
Macaroon £2.25
Slice of Cake £3.50
Eclairs £3.50
Cream Filled Meringue £3.50
Shortbread £1.50
Flapjack (GF/VG) £2.25
Chocolate Brownie /Rocky Road £2.50
Chocolate Brownie (GF) £2.50
Lemon & Coconut Slice £2.50
Cheese Cake £4.50

Afternoon Tea

Enjoy Afternoon Tea at the Terrace Café, prepared for you by Chris Weston,
Head Chef to the Duke of Roxburghe and his family.
Our delicious afternoon tea includes delicate sandwiches, freshly prepared mini scones,
Castle made cakes and petit fours.
Vegan, Gluten Free and Vegetarian options are also available.

£18.95 per person served with tea and filter coffee
£22.95 per person served with prosecco

Pre-Booking is essential and must be made at least 48 hours in advance stating any dietary requirements,
talk to one of our friendly staff to pre-book.

Afternoon Tea Vouchers are available from T%@ G(,FP& S%eo(/



