

The Terrace Café

Served Daily 12pm - 3pm

TO START

Soup of the Day (GF)(V)	£5.95	
Smoked Pheasant Salad, Orange, Hazelnut & Mustard Vinaigrette (GF)	£8.95 / £12.50	
Asian Style Kale Salad, Spiced Cashews, Sesame & Ginger Dressing (V)(GF)(VG)	£8.95 / £12.50	
Floors Castle Salmon Fishcakes with Sorrel Sauce	£10.95 / £14.95	
MAIN COURSES		
Venison, Bacon & Mushroom Pie, Honey Roast Root Vegetables	£14.50	
Floors Castle Kedgeree (GF)	£11.95	
Roast Pheasant Breast, Lentil Ragu, Parsnip Crisps (GF)	£13.95	
Butternut Squash & Spinach Linguine, Pine Nut & Spring Onion Pesto (V)	£12.50	
Crispy Chicken Wrap, Garlic Mayonnaise, Gem Lettuce, Homemade Salsa	£14.95	
Sticky Beef Brisket Wrap, Cabbage & Squash Slaw, Chipotle Mayonnaise	£14.95	
Salami, Gruyere & Red Onion Marmalade Panini	£9.95	
Courgette, Rocket & Hummus Panini (V)	£9.95	
SIDES		
Chunky Chips	£3.95	
Fries	£3.95	
Buttered New Potatoes	£3.95	
Mixed Salad	£3.50	
The apple Shed		

Home • Garden • Pantry

From our Kitchen to yours... Visit the Apple Shed today for our full Floors Food range.
From our Heritage Juices to Luxury Freezer Meals.



SCONES, CAKES & PASTRY

Toasted Teacake with Butter	£3.00
Toasted Teacake with Butter & Jam	£3.50
Scone with Butter	£2.50
Scone with Butter & Jam	£3.00
Scone, Jam & Clotted Cream	£3.95
Assorted Tarts	£3.50
Macaroon	£2.25
Slice of Cake	£3.50
Eclairs	£3.50
Cream Filled Meringue	£3.50
Shortbread	£1.50
Flapjack (GF/VG)	£2.25
Chocolate Brownie/Rocky Road	£2.50
Chocolate Brownie (GF)	£2.50
Lemon & Coconut Slice	£2.50
Cheese Cake	£4.50

Afternoon Tea

Enjoy Afternoon Tea at the Terrace Café, prepared for you by Chris Weston, Head Chef to the Duke of Roxburghe and his family. Our delicious afternoon tea includes delicate sandwiches, freshly prepared mini scones, Castle made cakes and petit fours. Vegan, Gluten Free and Vegetarian options are also available.

£18.95 per person served with tea and filter coffee

£22.95 per person served with prosecco

Pre-Booking is essential and must be made at least 48 hours in advance stating any dietary requirements,

talk to one of our friendly staff to pre-book.

Afternoon Tea Vouchers are available from The apple Shed